
188.40 feet 57.42 meters

168.99 feet 51.51meters
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(m)

Drawdown 

(m)
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(m)

Level 
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Level 

Critical

Jan-11 0.197 110 127.60 38.89 160.90 49.04 10.15 45,672.00 4,290.3 4,035.2 362.8 2.47 NO NO

Feb-11 0.182 110 128.20 39.08 160.70 48.98 9.91 49,962.29 2,681.9 4,398.0 245.0 2.53 NO NO

Mar-11 0.183 110 128.80 39.26 162.80 49.62 10.36 52,644.23 3,429.5 4,643.0 311.6 1.89 YES NO

Apr-11 0.183 110 127.90 38.98 168.30 51.30 12.31 56,073.72 3,655.4 4,954.6 332.1 0.21 YES YES

May-11 0.182 110 129.30 39.41 161.40 49.19 9.78 59,729.11 3,895.1 5,286.7 356.3 2.32 NO NO

Jun-11 0.161 110 130.20 39.68 162.10 49.41 9.72 63,624.16 3,876.3 5,643.0 400.2 2.10 NO NO

Jul-11 0.157 110 129.10 39.35 164.00 49.99 10.64 67,500.47 4,579.2 6,043.2 487.2 1.52 YES NO

Aug-11 0.156 110 132.40 40.36 164.30 50.08 9.72 72,079.70 4,888.2 6,530.4 521.2 1.43 YES NO

Sep-11 0.150 116 129.00 39.32 165.70 50.51 11.19 76,967.88 3,698.7 7,051.6 411.7 1.00 YES NO

Oct-11 0.156 110 128.40 39.14 161.80 49.32 10.18 80,666.55 2,377.5 7,463.3 253.8 2.19 NO NO

Nov-11 0.167 128.50 39.17 161.30 49.16 10.00 83,044.00 2,504.6 7,717.1 249.9 2.35 NO NO

Dec-11 0.172 110 127.30 38.80 163.90 49.96 11.16 85,548.60 2,415.5 7,967.0 233.6 1.55 YES NO

Jan-12 87,964.10 8,200.6 51.51

Minimum 0.15 110.00 127.30 38.80 160.70 48.98 9.72 2377.45 233.6

Maximum 0.197092 116.00 132.40 40.36 168.30 51.30 12.31 4888.18 521.2

Average 0.170687 110.55 128.89 39.29 163.10 49.71 10.43 3524.34 347.1

TOTAL 42292.10 4165.40

Month Depth to Water 

(m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J 38.89 12.62 49.04 2.47

F 39.08 12.43 48.98 2.53

M 39.26 12.25 49.62 1.89

A 38.98 12.53 51.30 0.21

M 39.41 12.10 49.19 2.32

J 39.68 11.83 49.41 2.10

J 39.35 12.16 49.99 1.52

A 40.36 11.15 50.08 1.43

S 39.32 12.19 50.51 1.00

O 39.14 12.37 49.32 2.19

N 39.17 12.34 49.16 2.35

D 38.80 12.71 49.96 1.55

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 4 Data 2011
Well Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

38.89 39.08 39.26 38.98 39.41 39.68 39.35 40.36 39.32 39.14 39.17 38.80

12.62 12.43 12.25 12.53 12.10 11.83 12.16 11.15 12.19 12.37 12.34 12.71
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